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Andhra Pradesh 14                   37                     -            -            -            -            0               3               41                          108                    38                         99                         -            -            23                    38                   39                      95                     -            -            -            -            10                  22                  166                    401                      
Arunachal Pradesh -                  -                    -            -            -            -            -            -            0                            1                        0                           1                           -            -            0                      0                      0                        1                       -            -            -            -            -                 -                 1                        2                          
Assam 2                     2                       -            -            -            -            -            -            6                            15                      6                           14                         -            -            1                      1                      1                        4                       -            -            -            -            0                    0                    16                      37                        
Bihar 2                     4                       -            -            -            -            -            -            132                        274                    137                      283                       -            -            6                      13                   12                      27                     -            -            -            -            0                    1                    289                    602                      
Chhattisgarh 3                     8                       -            -            -            -            -            -            36                          81                      30                         61                         -            -            3                      6                      16                      36                     -            -            -            -            2                    9                    90                      201                      
Goa 4                     6                       -            -            -            -            -            -            11                          34                      11                         28                         -            -            1                      1                      1                        6                       -            -            -            -            2                    6                    31                      81                        
Gujarat 58                   152                   -            -            -            -            3               4               247                        508                    185                      403                       -            -            35                    75                   204                    530                  -            -            -            -            27                  85                  758                    1,758                  
Haryana 15                   45                     -            -            -            -            0               0               180                        464                    171                      465                       -            -            15                    29                   44                      310                  -            -            -            -            21                  35                  445                    1,348                  
Himachal Pradesh 1                     4                       -            -            -            -            -            -            5                            11                      4                           10                         -            -            1                      2                      0                        2                       -            -            -            -            0                    1                    11                      30                        
Jammu & Kashmir 0                     0                       -            -            -            -            -            -            8                            16                      32                         103                       -            -            1                      1                      1                        2                       -            -            -            -            0                    0                    42                      123                      
Jharkhand 1                     4                       -            -            -            -            -            -            131                        272                    125                      249                       -            -            3                      5                      8                        23                     -            -            -            -            2                    7                    270                    560                      
Karnataka 52                   157                   -            -            -            -            1               1               197                        558                    240                      663                       -            -            52                    77                   115                    300                  -            -            -            -            44                  87                  700                    1,842                  
Kerala 6                     10                     -            -            -            -            -            -            137                        204                    76                         122                       -            -            10                    13                   21                      53                     -            -            -            -            20                  38                  269                    440                      
Madhya Pradesh 11                   25                     -            -            -            -            -            -            80                          226                    94                         251                       -            -            8                      19                   71                      172                  -            -            -            -            3                    9                    267                    702                      
Maharashtra 89                   206                   -            -            -            -            5               5               502                        1,368                 450                      1,045                    -            -            83                    159                 196                    668                  -            -            -            -            72                  233                1,397                 3,685                  
Manipur -                  -                    -            -            -            -            -            -            0                            0                        0                           0                           -            -            0                      0                      0                        1                       -            -            -            -            -                 -                 1                        1                          
Meghalaya -                  -                    -            -            -            -            -            -            0                            0                        0                           0                           -            -            0                      0                      0                        1                       -            -            -            -            -                 -                 0                        2                          
Mizoram -                  -                    -            -            -            -            -            -            -                         0                        -                       0                           -            -            0                      0                      -                    -                   -            -            -            -            -                 -                 0                        0                          
Nagaland -                  -                    -            -            -            -            -            -            0                            0                        0                           0                           -            -            0                      0                      -                    0                       -            -            -            -            -                 -                 1                        1                          
Orissa 4                     12                     -            -            -            -            -            -            33                          83                      36                         91                         -            -            5                      9                      20                      56                     -            -            -            -            2                    4                    101                    254                      
Punjab 7                     21                     -            -            -            -            -            -            14                          39                      17                         47                         -            -            8                      17                   37                      64                     -            -            -            -            8                    18                  92                      207                      
Rajasthan 14                   47                     -            -            -            -            -            2               164                        308                    198                      479                       -            -            9                      22                   90                      223                  -            -            -            -            6                    16                  481                    1,097                  
Sikkim -                  -                    -            -            -            -            -            -            0                            0                        0                           1                           -            -            -                   0                      0                        2                       -            -            -            -            -                 -                 1                        3                          
Tamil Nadu 35                   80                     -            -            -            -            1               1               154                        381                    213                      481                       -            -            20                    32                   39                      207                  -            -            -            -            40                  83                  502                    1,264                  
Telangana 22                   49                     -            -            -            -            -            1               195                        445                    128                      367                       -            -            34                    65                   109                    196                  -            -            -            -            16                  42                  504                    1,164                  
Tripura -                  -                    -            -            -            -            -            -            0                            0                        0                           1                           -            -            0                      1                      0                        2                       -            -            -            -            -                 -                 1                        4                          
Uttar Pradesh 17                   50                     -            -            -            -            0               0               247                        557                    218                      475                       -            -            30                    61                   75                      196                  -            -            -            -            12                  26                  599                    1,365                  
Uttrakhand 3                     6                       -            -            -            -            -            -            13                          24                      14                         22                         -            -            2                      3                      7                        13                     -            -            -            -            2                    2                    41                      70                        
West Bengal 32                   72                     -            -            -            -            -            -            91                          289                    114                      288                       -            -            9                      15                   48                      147                  -            -            -            -            12                  24                  306                    834                      
Andaman & Nicobar Is. -                  -                    -            -            -            -            -            -            1                            1                        1                           1                           -            -            -                   0                      0                        0                       -            -            -            -            -                 -                 1                        2                          
Chandigarh 3                     5                       -            -            -            -            -            -            11                          25                      8                           16                         -            -            2                      3                      3                        8                       -            -            -            -            2                    3                    29                      61                        
Dadra & Nagra Haveli 0                     0                       -            -            -            -            -            -            2                            5                        1                           2                           -            -            0                      0                      0                        2                       -            -            -            -            0                    0                    3                        10                        
Daman & Diu -                  -                    -            -            -            -            -            -            0                            2                        0                           1                           -            -            0                      0                      -                    0                       -            -            -            -            -                 -                 1                        4                          
Delhi 38                   90                     -            -            -            -            3               3               463                        1,116                 346                      761                       -            -            45                    67                   164                    438                  -            -            -            -            42                  103                1,101                 2,579                  
Lakshadweep -                  -                    -            -            -            -            -            -            0                            0                        0                           0                           -            -            -                   -                  0                        0                       -            -            -            -            -                 -                 0                        0                          
Puducherry (0)                    2                       -            -            -            -            -            -            4                            8                        4                           9                           -            -            1                      1                      1                        1                       -            -            -            -            0                    3                    10                      23                        
Total 432                 1,093               -            -            -            -            13             18             3,106                    7,424                2,898                   6,838                    -            -            406                  739                 1,324                3,788               -            -            -            -            346                857                8,525                20,757                
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